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Boys Team 
Number

HEAD 
COACH

ASST. 
COACH

Last Name     First Name   Email   Primary Phone Secondary Phone

U06B01 X Davis Steven  michaeladavis1@yahoo.com 925-969-7720 510-282-1493

U06B01 X

U06B02 X X Volk Michaela michaela566@att.net 925-363-9685 925-768-5725

U06B02 X Kent Steve sskentfamily@comcast.net 925-349-1241

U06B03 X X Campos Fernando fernando.campos@calbears.com 925-580-7529 925-691-5748

U06B03 X Reeves Terry reeves.terry@comcast.net 925-691-8250 925-383-3572

U06B04 X Hill Jon jonhill5@yahoo.com 925-768-7047

U06B04 X Wirig JP cbruce@gmail.com 925-849-4055

U06B05 X Glaves Jesse ghitman722@yahoo.com 925-674-1723 925-808-8448

U06B05 X

U06B06 X Castrillo Alex acastrillo@comcast.net; 
coachcastrillo@hotmail.com

510-222-0655
925-825-1632

925-497-4049
925-451-1329

U06B06 X Whiffin Evelyn ebo1@pacbell.net 510-697-4149 925-686-2226

U06B06 X Quesada Nathan nquesada@astound.net 925-876-8315 925-682-0877

U06B07 X Williams Jon t2waystreet@yahoo.com 925-497-4891 925-788-4552

U06B07 X Williams Briana t2waystreet@yahoo.com 925-497-4891 925-788-4552

U06B07 X Williams Cianna t2waystreet@yahoo.com 925-497-4891 925-788-4552

U06B08 X Pinkston Heather debbie@timcatescpa.com 925-685-7186 925-565-9521

U06B08 X Pinkston Stephanie debbie@timcatescpa.com 925-685-7186 925-565-9521

U06B08 X Berg Liz rocketliz@gmail.com 510-701-8637 925-825-3515

U06B09 X Roberts Paul paul.roberts@robertsboche.com 925-798-3393 925-788-8191
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U06B09 X Roberts Karen klwr@astound.net 925-798-3393 925-788-8104

U06B09 X Crawford Brian crawford@astound.net 925-689-4740 925-408-1441

U06B10 X Baker Karin kbaker@hsd.cccounty.us 925-957-5520 925-818-4569

U06B10 X

U06B11 X Francis Jay fjayp@yahoo.com 925-285-7101 925-689-5186

U06B11 X

U06B12 X McHuron Chip chipmchuron@yahoo.com 925-691-5593

U06B12 X McHuron Amy chipmchuron@yahoo.com 925-691-5593

U06B12 X Iniquez Brian bainiguez@comcast.net 925-349-6943 925-787-1187

U08B01 X Dodge Johnnie surfsupdodge@yahoo.com 808-306-9098

U08B01 X Whiten Scott pathpt2@astound.net 925-639-2247 925-429-2125

U08B02 X Avila Mario sfocontractor@yahoo.com 925-676-4667 415-867-7801

U08B02 X Schulz Jason chefschulz@hotmail.com 925-825-1391 415-254-2900

U08B03 X Kent Steve sskentfamily@comcast.net 925-349-1241 925-766-2533

U08B03 X Butterfield Darryll darryllnlisa@astound.net 925-689-7807 925-250-5103

U08B04 X Chausse J. pepe97@comcast.net 650-400-4885

U08B04 X Perez John jpandsp4@comcast.net 925-672-0645

U08B05 X Sherfey Steve soccersherf@hotmail.com 925-360-4253 925-825-4781

U08B05 X Lujan Tim tlujan@msn.com 925-672-2963

U08B06 X Steindorf Eric ejsteindorf@astound.net 925-827-1576 925-766-2747
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U08B06 X Contino Robert Madisons.mama0306@yahoo.com 925-812-3429 925-686-4202

U08B06 X Castro Claudio crckusa@yahoo.com 925-798-9268

U08B07 X Gonsalves Bill b_gonsalves@yahoo.com 925-825-1907 925-864-0434

U08B07 X Teal Rob robteal@astound.net 925-321-0367

U08B08 X Menard Werner wernermenard@yahoo.com 925-691-9691 415-596-6921

U08B08 X Gardner Kathleen kathleeng@lppi.ucsf.edu 925-691-9691 415-476-7537

U08B09 X Ziebur Bob ziebur@sbcglobal.net 925-692-2075 925-640-5190

U08B09 X McIntyre Matt mattmc925@sbcglobal.net 925-429-3531 510-316-8111

U08B10 X Schadek Peter dschadek@astound.net 925-798-2888 925-459-2996

U08B10 X Hipskind Rachel rachy1469@yahoo.com 925-584-2321

U10B01 X Aguirre Mark markfaguirre@hotmail.com 925-219-5687

U10B01 X Muribus George adammuribus@comcast.net 415-720-9197

U10B02 X X Reynoso Alejando concordrey@yahoo.com 925-858-1139 925-435-6223

U10B02 X Heredia Stewert stewert.heredia@gmail.com 925-858-1139

U10B03 X Alcatraz Micheal amynales247@msn.com 925 818-3004 925-685-4138

U10B03 X Bradbury Amanda Amanda11299@hotmail.com 925-497-9540

U10B04 X Gaughan Pete raptormage@astound.net 925 687-7987 925-330-1733

U10B04 X Meredith Steve stapufd71@yahoo.com 925-595-9336 925-685-3729

U10B05 X Castro Claudio crckusa@yahoo.com 925-798-9268

U10B05 X Hidayat Johannes americaglow@aol.com 925-609-9342 925-348-3168
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U10B06 X Kain Jim Starzero@astound.net 925-687-7535

U10B06 X

U10B07 X Perez John jpandsp4@comcast.net 925 676-0645

U10B07 X

U12B01 X Kent Kenneth kkent003@astound.net 925-827-9325 925-639-1550

U12B01 X

U12B02 X Volk J. Stephen john.volk@att.net 925-363-9685 925-768-0183

U12B02 X Hernandez Jaime Mariahernandez1504@sbcglobal.net 415-269-5063 925-673-5285

U12B02 X Azevedo Doug abda9117@sbcglobal.net 925-825-2835 925-381-0600

U12B03 X Carillo Felipe lacostumbre465@yahoo.com 925-915-9112 925-687-4689

U12B03 X Ramos Omar omar.ramos@yahoo.com 925-408-5595 925-672-2635

U12B03 X Gizzarelli AJ Tejano08@live.com 925-286-5449 925-827-0959

U12B04 X Legault Doug adlegault@sbcglobal.net 925-685-3589

U12B04 X Hansen Ron ronphansen@sbcglobal.net 925-691-4734 925-212-5367

U12B05 X Benedict Cassandra mystclscrt@att.net 925-691-9828 916-502-1469

U12B05 X

U14B01 X Pixton Al als71gs@yahoo.com 925-689-3305 925-639-5892

U14B01 X Fiene Patti thefiene5@yahoo.com 925-686-4657 925-864-6480

U14B02 X Beteta Xavier xbet@chevron.com 925-876-8042 510-242-9051

U14B02 X Medoza James micaelama@comcast.net 925-427-7259
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U14B03 X Munoz Alfonso coachmunoz63@hotmail.com 925-356-2950 925-207-2220

U14B03 X Rodriguez Esteban No Email 925-325-7258 925-261-9329

U16B01 X Anderson Calvin andersonfamily@prodigy.net 925-798-0437

U16B01 X

U16B02 X Gomex Fernando spoog64@comcast.net 415-235-7759 

U16B02 X Saenz Pablo

U19B01 X Corum Tom ref-tom@sbcglobal.net 925-685-6065 925-595-0657

U19B01 X Corum TJ 925-685-6065
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